Soil Testing
Particle size distribution24
20
EL24-4915 Sand Equivalent Apparatus
Left: EL24-4950/01. Right: EL24-4945/01
Sand Equivalent Value
EN 933-8;ASTM D2419;AASHTO T176
Set Includes:-
4 Plastic measuring cylinders
1 Carrying case
1 Weighted foot assembly
1 Irrigator tube
1 Rubber tubing complete with pinch clip
1 Funnel
Ordering Information
EL24-4915
Sand Equivalent Apparatus EN 933-8
EL24-4919
Sand Equivalent Apparatus ASTM D2419
Accessories
EL24-4925 Syphon Assembly with 5 litre polythene
bottle. Supplied without rubber tubing.
EL24-4930 Calcium Chloride 2.5 kg.
EL24-4932 Formaldehyde 40% solution, 2.5 litres.
EL24-4934 Glycerol Analar 2.5 litres.
Spares
EL24-4915/15 Plastic Measuring Cylinder dual
graduations suitable for EN and ASTM  test
methods.
Mechanical Sand Equivalent Shaker
Recommended for use in laboratories performing a large number
of tests, these shakers provides a consistent and repeatable
oscillation, minimising variation in test results.
Ordering Information
EL24-4945/01
Mechanical Sand Equivalent Shaker ASTM Method.
Weight 32.0 kg
For 220 – 240 V AC, 50 – 60 Hz, 1 ph
EL24-4950/01
Motorised Sand Equivalent Shaker with Interlock Guard,
EN Method. Weight 30.0 kg
For 220 – 240V, 50 Hz, 1ph